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*Attention: Listed
allowable widths as-
sume monitor thick-
nessis 2" (51 mm).
If monitor thickness
is less, allowable
width may be more.
Contact Ergotron
for details.
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) ® Dimensional Illustrations
Vrgtron WorkFit-A, Dual

Range of Motion
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Weight Capacity: AE
A

Portrait/Landscape rotation stop screw
can be installed for 0° rotation.

6-141bs
(272-635kg) _7A+B=9-201bs (4.1-9.1 kg)

6 - 14 lbs
(2.72-6.35 kg)

< 5lbs
(2.27 kg)

<2lbs
(0.9 kg)
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